NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

POLITECNICO GRAN OLbMBIANO

Trujillo Patino Gina Paola (gptruijillo)

3

Si

-1,278 | $2,557,536 | $15,000,00 | ($2,300,400 $0 (32,282,842
0 ,000) 464)

2,716 | $2,557,536 S0 ($4,888,800 S0 ($4,886,242
,000) 464)

-4,263 | $2,557,536 $0 (87,673,400 $0 (87,670,842
,000) 464)

-5,163 | $5,115,072 | $500,000 |($9,293,400 $0 (89,287,784
,000) ,928)

-5970 | $5,115,072 $0 ($10,746,00 $0 ($10,740,88
0,000) 4,928)

-6,725 | $5,115,072 $0 ($12,105,00 $0 ($12,099,88
0,000) 4,928)

-7,406 | $5,115,072 $0 ($13,330,80 $0 ($13,325,68
0,000) 4,928)

-7,551 $7,672,608 | $500,000 |($13,591,80 $0 ($13,583,62
0,000) 7,392)

-8,379 | $5,115,072 | $600,000 |($15,082,20 $0 ($15,076,48
0,000) 4,928)

-8,604 | $7,672,608 | $500,000 |($15,487,20 $0 ($15,479,02
0,000) 7,392)

8816 | $7,672,608 $0 ($15,868,80 $0 ($15,861,12
0,000) 7,392)

-9,021 $7,672,608 $0 ($16,237,80 $0 ($16,230,12
0,000) 7,392)

($136,524,561,600.00)

(§10,342,769.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

16.03%

5.03%

83.97%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$13,350,000.00

$48,766,978.00

($16,677.00)

$14,550,000.00

$35,175.00

$784.96




